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Detailed Specification

Mo. of Ports 24 Port 1Gbps Ethernet + 4 SFP Port
Switching Capacity 56 Gbps or better

Flash 236 MB or more

DEAM 512MB or more

VLAN 4096 or better

Port-based and 802,10} tag-based VLANs;
MAC-based VLAN; protocoel-based VLAN: [P
subnet-based VLAN

Management VLAN

MAC Table 16K or betler

PoE 370W or higher

Console RJ43

Supported SFP <8FP module ID used in TEMU=

HPEx120 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver SITC of SFP
Transceiver 1Ghps Single Mode

Reset Eeset Button
Size [1J 197 Rack Moutable
Cemification UL{UL 62368), C8A(CSA 22.2), CE mark,

FCC Part 15 (CFR 47) Class A

Werranty Lifetime

(Contd.....2)
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Specific Conditions
®  The product must be compatible with the existing network devices.
= Supplier should install the devices and intergrate with existing netwiork,

Terms and Conditions

m Price + Inclusive ofall Taxes and transportation

B Installaton @ Installation and Integration required

m  Validity 1 Minimum validity 90 days

m Supply : At University premises within 30 days

= Payment : <as per TEMU norms, usually against installation and configuration=
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